HSF
℃ ℃
NUMBER PER ROW 16)
G
H
E
F
D
CA
YY MM DD
YYMMDD
HSF
Ordering Information
       6320H  - XXX   S   D  SX  P W   X  X1 W
No.Of Pins:
20～120Pin,
More Detail
Please See Table 1
Type Code:
S=180°S/T
Internal Code:
0= H1: 8.50mm
1= H1: 9.50mm
2= H1: 10.50mm
Contact Plating
S1=3u" Gold/ Tin,
S2=5u" Gold/ Tin,
S3=10u" Gold/ Tin,
S4=15u" Gold/ Tin,
S5=30u" Gold/ Tin,
Contact Tail Shape:
D=Through Hole P:
All Plastic
W:
With Fork
W:
With WCON Logo
Packaging Way:
R=Tape & Reel,
T=Tube,
A=Tray,
HSF
PCB
MALE
FEMALE
(6320H)
(6321H)
FEMALE
(6321H)
MALE
(6320H)